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1 4A48 |BHBAR |[EETHEMRORS] 756 M| 1,919,244 M

2 4A58 | EHE |[CE-EsBA 3,700 A 1915544 A

3 4F9H | BHEAE |BHEISTLL) 648 M| 1914896 M

4 4098 | EHBAR ER(EhEEE) | 756 F| 1,914,140 R

5 4R1E | BHEAR [BAFETSAMES | 19440 F| 1894700 M

O 6 AF18E | AHEAR [MAsoamms ' 8628 M 1886072 H
7 4208 | EHBAE [ZRresatResrses) " 2052 M| 1884020 M

8 48208 EBB |[RRI—HT—-RUHA 1047 A 1882973 H

9 | 4A21R |BHBAR|EATLIOLE 864 M| 1,882,109 H

10 48218 | BHBAE (EHEOVISAFURATRUAVMAN 1500 A| 1,880,608 H

1 4218 | EHBEAR [BaMlom18CALNTDERITOER]| 1404 M| 1879205 H

12 4A210 | EHRBAR |EEMMAE AOBEY 2592 M| 1876613 M

13 4A218 | BEHEAR |BETRERICEET) 3,780 M| 1,872833 M

14 4R248 | BHBAE |BRBIZASEERIZHY] 1,728 M| 1,871,106 H

15 4F288 EBEE |VMILARAYIFSAEURE 4513 M| 1,866,592 M

Q 16 5828 EHEE |[12—rubESH 4968 M| 1,861,624 M
- 17 5828 ERE |[1oa—roMERHE ) 4,968 m| 1,856,656 M
18 5856 EER |TULr—b—EA 10000 M| 1846656 M

19 . 5A128 | BEHBAR | BEBMEBERL R : 48,600 | 1,798,056

20 58218 EHE [(OF—RAHBA 4320 M| 1,793,736 H

21 58258 EHBE |[FUE—b—BA 5000 M| 1,788,736 HM

22 5825H EXEE |[DE—RKEA 6,850 M| 1,781,886 HM

23 58290 ERE |OUBA 1,393 M| 1780493 H

24 58318 EHBE (1or—-robESRS 5076 M| 1775417 H

25 5318 |FEWMEE [®Ri-7OKET-FET HRPHRE | 376224 Al 1,399,183 H

26 683 |BHBAR |ZBEChLOLIT(TNADXfZ) 2000 M@ 1,397,193 M

27 | 6H4R =HE (/va)—aH 3920 M| 1,393273 M

28 6H7R | EHBAR [EETRIEHLLSHL 1620 M| 1,391,653 M
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29 68148 EHE |QE—F#HBEA 1,620 M| 1,390,033 4
30 6A188 | BXMEBAE AR T 2% 10260 FM| 1379773 H
31 68298 EBE |[Fuoa—rr—EBA 12500 M| 1,367,273 M
32 6829H EEE [vavsER 10000 M| 1,357,273 H
33 6H308 | FHE |ros—torEss 5076 M| 1352197 M
34 7818 BEE |/vovsER 19440 F| 1332757 M
35 7A8H EEE |oC—-RmBA 6,170 F| 1326587
36 7TA12B | EREWRRE (AT -=wofr A EATRE 120017 M| 1,206570 M
37 7R 148 EHE |DE-—-BEBA 6,170 M| 1,200,400 H
38 7A15H EBRE |19 2,700 M| 1,197,700 M
39 7R25H EHE [TUa—aUBA 2300 M| 1195400 FI|
40 7H258 | RETRE [XRET- HAET-LRTERRUME 113818 M| 1,081,582 M
41 7A308 EBE |[JIa—br—EBA 12,500 M| 1,069,082 M
42 8A1E | BER |1o8—torEGH 5076 M| 1064006 M
43 8ASH |BEHMBAT HLHEBKEN\VFTVIIBA 2,300 A| 1,061,706 M
44 8H25H THER (2EEFHH2BAOSTERSM 62300 M| 999406 H
45 8H25H |HEMIRE ARR-ANEHERERRAR 31,825 M| 967581 M
46 8H26R BHE (T —AUUBEA 1,150 M| 966431 H
47 BASTE | EHE (XEBA 1233 M| 965198 M
48 8A31H EHE |1oa—nvHEEH 5076 M| 960,122 A
. 49 9H308 EBHE |1oa—mubEREH 5616 H| 954506 M
50 10A4H EHE |REEA 734 M 953772 M
51 10A7H |ESREEDEeLtEEEFTERER T A—HE~DEEEH 39885 H 913,887 H
52 108128 | BHEE |[1V2URVEA 2910 A| 910977 1M
53 108128 | FHE |DE—REBEA 1620 M| 909,357 F
54 108148 BEE [z 2300 A 907,057 M
55 10K 186 HEE |2ETEXRERRII—S5L5M | 72632 M| 834425 M
56 10A28H BHEE |(BAXKIERE016E S 65694 M| 768731 H
57 10A318 EHE |1o9-rvMESGH 5616 M M
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58 11A9R BER |([TFVoM10oK 1,150 761,965
59 11A248 |RAEWEE 3EE- 5T EE- DERAT{THRIRE 30,450 731,515
60 11308 | HHBE |1o2—robEEH 5,616 725,899
61 12A5A BHE |[FEA 1684 724,215
62 12A208 BHE [V 3,574 720,641
63 12A248 | ERBAR |[BEMMARIEIBA 1,620 719,021
64 12A248 |BEHBAR ZHTY-E0R " 1BA 1,620 717,401
65 1R48 BHEE |M1os—avbESH 5,616 711,785
66 18248 BHER (MAEEmRSTER I 120,742 591,043
67 18268 EHER [ KERFEAA 6,404 584,639
68 18318 BHBEER |1 8—vbMEREH 5,616 579,023
69 2A8H BHE |[DE—B#ER 1,620 577,403
70 2A28A | BEE |FaTor Af-Avon—bySR | 23543 553,860
71 2H23H EHE |M1U5—vMESRH 5616 548,244
72 3A14H | EHBAE [BXOR BEH 10,968 537,276
73 3A21E | EHBAE BxummEs 24,240 513,036
74 3A31H EBER 18— MESH 5,616 507.420

A B B B/, B|¥H| BB B|BEB|H|H| B B|BHB|FH|AHA|E|B|H| BB B/ B|B|B|HB|B|B|B|3E

A|B|B|H B B E|B|RE| A|B|E|A| B B|B|E| BB BB B|B|E|B BB B|B|B\I




